Item number： SMYP7-178 Net weight： 0.56 kg for with stop,
0.4 kg for without
stop
Material： Aluminum Load capacity： 80 kg (175lbs)
Outside diameter
(A)：
178 mm (7’’)
Cycle test / Durable
test：
200,000 revolutions
Inside diameter (B)： 114 mm Finish： Vibration polishing
Material thickness
(C)：
14.5 mm Color： Silver
Pitch circle (E to E,
i.e. center hole to
center hole)：
164mm Packing：
1 pc/poly bag, 20
pcs/ctn
(carton size:
36*23*20.5 cm)
Pitch circle (G to G,
i.e. center hole to
center hole)：
123 mm Applications：
Perfect for use when
making your own
Full-Round, Pie Cut,
Kidney or D-Shaped
Cabinet Lazy
Susan trays, etc.
Hole diameter： 5 mm
More available sizes
from SZSMARTER：
7’’, 10’’ and we accept
customization.